
Subject

CAPRA/planning workshop

capra follow up 

League Meeting

CAPRA MEETING - Staff

CAPRA League Meeting

Summer 2020 Micro-Internship

CAPRA WEBINAR

Athletics Meeting

CAPRA UPDATE

CAPRA ADA Transition Plan

CAPRA

CAPRA ADA TRANSITION PLAN

CAPRA CHAPTER 6

CAPRA Chapter 6

CAPRA CHAPTER10

CAPRA Webinar Series, #7: CAPRA Site Visit Team Members - CAPRA Webinar Series, #7: CAPRA Site Visit Team Members

2022 CAPRA Virtual Visit Training Confirmation

CAPRA VISIT

CAPRA Risk Management Meeting

CAPRA MEETING



Location Start End

Community Center Tue 1/14/2020 12:00 PM Tue 1/14/2020 4:30 PM

community center Tue 1/21/2020 1:30 PM Tue 1/21/2020 3:00 PM

Communtiy Center Tue 3/3/2020 7:30 PM Tue 3/3/2020 8:30 PM

Township Building -Downstairs Meeting Room Mon 3/16/2020 1:00 PM Mon 3/16/2020 2:00 PM

LMT Community Center Tue 4/7/2020 7:30 PM Tue 4/7/2020 8:30 PM

Phone Interview Thu 4/23/2020 1:00 PM Thu 4/23/2020 1:30 PM

Thu 7/30/2020 2:00 PM Thu 7/30/2020 3:00 PM

Zoom Fri 8/7/2020 5:00 PM Fri 8/7/2020 5:30 PM

Zoom Wed 9/30/2020 11:00 AM Wed 9/30/2020 12:30 PM

ZOOM Mon 11/23/2020 9:00 AM Mon 11/23/2020 10:00 AM

Community Center Fri 12/18/2020 1:00 PM Fri 12/18/2020 2:00 PM

ZOOM Wed 1/20/2021 2:00 PM Wed 1/20/2021 3:00 PM

Zoom Wed 1/20/2021 4:30 PM Wed 1/20/2021 5:30 PM

Zoom Fri 1/22/2021 11:00 AM Fri 1/22/2021 12:00 PM

Zoom Fri 1/22/2021 1:00 PM Fri 1/22/2021 1:30 PM

CAPRA Webinar Series, #7: CAPRA Site Visit Team Members - CAPRA Webinar Series, #7: CAPRA Site Visit Team Members Thu 2/18/2021 2:00 PM Thu 2/18/2021 3:00 PM

Virtual Tue 2/22/2022 2:00 PM Tue 2/22/2022 2:30 PM

Virtual Mon 6/20/2022 12:00 AM Sat 6/25/2022 12:00 AM

Zoom Tue 5/12/2020 2:00 PM Tue 5/12/2020 3:00 PM

Community Center Mon 3/22/2021 10:00 AM Mon 3/22/2021 11:00 AM



Recurrence Pattern Categories

every Tuesday from 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM

every Monday from 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM


